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Department of Commerce

S| No| Student Name [;i%zr;;] CI[e);)ltja?r;[ce Language Presentation Punctuality Remarks Pg:(r)\(je;)f
1 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Very good super Mar-22
2 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good teachers teach very well and doubt clearing is also very well. Mar-22
3 |[Student Name Very Poor Very Poor Very Poor Very Poor Very Poor |Good Mar-22
4 |Student Name Good Good Good Very Good Very Good [Good behavior and good speaking Mar-22
5 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Excellent  [perfect teachers Mar-22
6 |Student Name Good Good Very Good Good Good Being friendly Mar-22
7 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Excellent Mar-22
8 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Good in teaching and clearing every doubts . Mar-22
9 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Better Mar-22
10 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent  [good Mar-22
11 |Student Name Very Good Excellent Good Excellent Very Good |good Mar-22
12 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good [Good Mar-22
13 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Good All Classes are interesting Mar-22
14 |Student Name Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Excellent  [good Mar-22
15 |Student Name Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good ([Good Mar-22
16 |Student Name Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good [Good Mar-22
17 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Excellent teaching Mar-22
18 |Student Name Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good [Excellent Mar-22
19 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good A friendly teachers Mar-22

20 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
21 |Student Name Poor Good Good Good Good Good. Mar-22
22 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent  (Good Mar-22
23 |Student Name Poor Poor Poor Poor Poor Average Mar-22
24 |Student Name Good Good Very Good Good Very Good |Good. Mar-22
25 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [l am satisfied Mar-22




26 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Excellent Mar-22
27 |Student Name Excellent Very Good Good Good Very Good |Good Mar-22
28 |Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Good... Mar-22
29 |Student Name Poor Poor Good Good Good Good Mar-22
30 |Student Name Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |not bad Mar-22
31 |Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |All clear Mar-22
32 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [All are Good in teaching Mar-22
33 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good All good Mar-22
34 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Good Mar-22
35 |Student Name Poor Good Very Good Very Good Good 90 Mar-22
36 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Very Poor Mar-22
37 |Student Name Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Good Mar-22
38 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Excellent Mar-22
39 |[Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Excellent Mar-22
40 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good very good teachers Mar-22
41 [Student Name Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Quality teaching Mar-22
42 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
43 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [teachers are good in teaching and experienced Mar-22
44 |Student Name Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent  [Perfect Mar-22
45 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
46 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
47 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Excellent Mar-22
48 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Mar-22
49 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Overall great teaching skills Mar-22
50 |[Student Name Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Good teaching Mar-22
51 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent  [Very very very good Mar-22
52 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent |Good Mar-22




53 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good |Outstanding Mar-22
54 |Student Name Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Very Good [96% Mar-22
55 |Student Name Good Poor Good Good Good Good Mar-22
56 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Good Mar-22
57 |Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |l am satisfied with the college Mar-22
58 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Good teaching . Mar-22
59 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Excellent teaching Mar-22
60 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Very Good |ok Mar-22
61 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good (80 Mar-22
62 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Teaching Mar-22
63 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Very Poor |Lab teaching and other teaching is very good presentation. Doubt clearance is very good. Mar-22
64 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [teachers with better teaching skill Mar-22
65 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good good Mar-22
66 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
67 |Student Name Good Good Very Good Good Very Good (90 Mar-22
68 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Good Mar-22
69 |[Student Name Good Good Very Good Good Good Good behavior and good speaking Mar-22
70 |Student Name Good Good Good Very Good Good Being friendly Mar-22
71 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Awesome Mar-22
72 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent (98 Mar-22
73 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
74 |Student Name Poor Poor Poor Good Very Good [Good Mar-22
75 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Good teacher Mar-22
76 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Very Good [Good teaching and excellent communication skills Mar-22
77 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
78 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Verry good Mar-22
79 |Student Name Good Good Very Good Excellent Excellent  (Good Mar-22




80 |Student Name Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good |Good Mar-22
81 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good 90 Mar-22
82 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good GOOD Mar-22
83 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
84 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
85 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [The way of teaching is very helpful and understandable. Mar-22
86 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good better teching Mar-22
87 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Teaching Mar-22
88 |Student Name Very Good Good Good Good Excellent  [Good teaching . Mar-22
89 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Very Good |Good Mar-22
90 |Student Name Good Good Poor Good Excellent  [Teaching each and everything in a understandable manner. Mar-22
91 |[Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent  [Outstanding Mar-22
92 |[Student Name Good Good Good Good Very Good [90% Mar-22
93 |[Student Name Good Good Good Good Very Good [Good teacher Mar-22
94 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [very good teachers. They support students in all aspects and teach in a unique and simple way. Mar-22
95 |[Student Name Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good [Very clear... Mar-22
96 |Student Name Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good (98 Mar-22
97 |Student Name Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good ([Very Good Mar-22
98 |[Student Name Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good [Good Mar-22
99 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
100 |Student Name Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [A friendly teachers Mar-22
101 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent  [I'm satisfied. Mar-22
102 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
103 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good teaching. Mar-22
104 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [nothing Mar-22
105 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Outstanding Mar-22
106 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent |Good Mar-22




107 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |l am satisfied Mar-22
108 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Good teaching and easy to understand Mar-22
109 [Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Good teaching Mar-22
110 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |All good Mar-22
111 |Student Name Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Very good Mar-22
112 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Very Good Mar-22
113 |Student Name Good Poor Good Good Good Good Mar-22
114 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
115 [Student Name Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Good good Mar-22
116 [Student Name Good Poor Good Good Good Good teachings Mar-22
117 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
118 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Excellent Mar-22
119 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [very honest and sincere. Mar-22
120 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent  |Good quality teaching Mar-22
121 [Student Name Poor Poor Poor Poor Good boring Mar-22
122 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
123 |Student Name Good Good Good Poor Poor Good Mar-22
124 |Student Name Poor Good Good Good Very Good [Good Mar-22
125 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
126 |Student Name Poor Poor Good Poor Poor Good teaching Mar-22
127 [Student Name Poor Poor Poor Poor Good 70 Mar-22
128 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good teaching Mar-22
129 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Mar-22
130 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent  [Very good teacher Mar-22
131 |Student Name Poor Poor Poor Poor Poor Overall good Mar-22
132 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  |very good Mar-22
133 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22




134 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Outstanding Mar-22
135 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good |Good Mar-22
136 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Good Mar-22
137 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good |Friendly and good teaching. Mar-22
138 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Excellent Mar-22
139 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Greate mentor Mar-22
140 [Student Name Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Good teachers Mar-22
141 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
142 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good No Mar-22
143 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [better teaching Mar-22
144 |Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Very good teaching. Mar-22
145 |Student Name Good Very Good Good Good Very Poor |Teaching is very excellent. And doubt clearance will excellent. Mar-22
146 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good ([Good Mar-22
147 |Student Name Poor Poor Poor Poor Very Good |good Mar-22
148 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
149 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
150 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Very Good [Good behavior Mar-22
151 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
152 |Student Name Very Good Good Poor Very Good Very Good [Good Mar-22
153 |Student Name Good Good Very Poor Very Poor Good Good Mar-22
154 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent  [very good Mar-22
155 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good good teachers and really friendly Mar-22
156 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
157 |Student Name Very Poor Very Poor Very Poor Very Poor Very Poor |Average Mar-22
158 |Student Name Good Excellent Very Good Good Excellent (99 Mar-22
159 |Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good [Classes are good and understandable Mar-22
160 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good [Teaching method are great and very good, so easily understanding Mar-22




161 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Excellent Mar-22
162 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
163 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [honest teachers Mar-22
164 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Good Good Excellent  [Its a good energetic class. Mar-22
165 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Good teachers Mar-22
166 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
167 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
168 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Teaching Mar-22
169 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Outstanding Mar-22
170 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  |Good Mar-22
171 [Student Name Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent  [good in lecturing and happy with it. Mar-22
172 |Student Name Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Excellent Mar-22
173 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good GOOD Mar-22
174 |Student Name Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Very good Mar-22
175 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent  [Outstanding Mar-22
176 |Student Name Very Good Good Good Good Good Good teachers Mar-22
177 |Student Name Good Good Poor Very Good Good Good in subject Mar-22
178 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Excellent  [good Mar-22
179 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent  (Good Mar-22
180 |Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent  [Nothing Mar-22
181 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good nice teaching. Mar-22
182 |Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Good Mar-22
183 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good | am satisfied Mar-22
184 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good A friendly teachers Mar-22
185 |Student Name Good Good Good Very Good Excellent  [Good teaching and good presentation skill. Mar-22
186 |Student Name Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent [l am able to understand the classes. Mar-22
187 |Student Name Poor Good Good Poor Good Good teaching. Mar-22




188 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent  [Good Mar-22
189 [Student Name Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good [Impressive Mar-22
190 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good |not bad Mar-22
191 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Excellent Mar-22
192 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Excellent Mar-22
193 |Student Name Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good [Nothing change.all good Mar-22
194 [Student Name Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent  [Good teaching and excellent knowledge about subject Mar-22
195 [Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Excellent Mar-22
196 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [teachers teaching very well Mar-22
197 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Good in teaching and clearing every doubts Mar-22
198 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |good Mar-22
199 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good (80 Mar-22
200 |Student Name Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good ([Good Mar-22
201 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good [Good Mar-22
202 |Student Name Good Good Good Very Good Very Good [Good teachers for ever Mar-22
203 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
204 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Very Good [Good classes Mar-22
205 |Student Name Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good [good in teaching and doubt clearance. Mar-22
206 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good teaching Mar-22
207 |Student Name Good Good Good Very Good Excellent  (Good Mar-22
208 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [All the faculty members techiing are very good. Mar-22
209 |Student Name Poor Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Good teaching Mar-22
210 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Very well teaching. Understandable. Mar-22
211 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent  [Very good Mar-22
212 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Mar-22
213 |Student Name Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent  [very good teachers. They support students in all aspects and teach in a unique and simple way. Mar-22
214 |Student Name Very Good Good Very Good Good Good Well explained teacher Mar-22




215 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |overall excellent Mar-22
216 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Everything fine and outstanding teaching. Mar-22
217 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent  (Good Mar-22
218 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Good Mar-22
219 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [outstanding in teaching and friendly to us Mar-22
220 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Good Mar-22
221 |Student Name Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good [good teaching Mar-22
222 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  (Good Mar-22
223 |Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Very good teaching Mar-22
Criterion gjg:gcin ([;fel:;;nce Language Presentation  [Punctuality

g = ccellent 25 M - ” - APPRAISAL OF THE DEPARTMENT OF

Q X

> COMMERCE - MARCH 2022

©

g Very Good 82 84 95 87 87 m Depth in Subject ®mDoubt Clearance Language ®Presentation ®Punctuality

2 |Good 90 85 79 81 71 § 3

3 > S 2 SR

o @ 2 3 % o

S |Poor 13 11 9 8 4 s & © g 2

n & 7

Very Poor 2 2 3 3 4 =
Total 223 223 223 223 223 " §
o N
o Depth in Doubt . : < -

3 Criterion Subiject Clearance Language Presentation  [Punctuality @ ) % ) 5

S [Excellent 16.14 18.39 16.59 19.73 25.56 @ < e

)

g Very Good 36.77 37.67 42.60 39.01 39.01

£ ;

% |Good 40.36 38.12 35.43 36.32 31.84 ¥ § 2 o

8 < g R o o 93 9 R

S |Poor 5.83 4.93 4.04 3.59 1.79 I I 1. Z2g 4
N [ | - - m B

Very POOI’ 090 090 135 135 179 EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD POOR VERY POOR
CRITERION
Total 100 100 100 100 100 |
Department of Computer Application
SI No| Student Name Dept_h N Doubt Language Presentation Punctuality Remarks Period Of
Subject Clearance Survey

224 |Student Name Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good |[A very good teachers Mar-22




225 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good [Good Mar-22
226 [Student Name Poor Poor Good Good Good Good Mar-22
227 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Good Mar-22
228 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
229 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Good Teaching. Mar-22
230 [Student Name Poor Poor Poor Poor Good Mar-22
231 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Very Good [Nice teaching Mar-22
232 |Student Name Good Poor Good Poor Excellent  [Nothing Mar-22
233 |Student Name Poor Very Poor Very Poor Poor Very Poor  |Not Mar-22
234 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good ([Good Mar-22
235 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
236 |Student Name Good Poor Good Poor Poor Good and average Mar-22
237 [Student Name Poor Poor Poor Poor Excellent  [Doubt clearance is not excellent Mar-22
238 |Student Name Very Poor Very Poor Very Poor Very Poor Very Poor |want to improve Mar-22
239 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
240 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
241 |Student Name Very Poor Good Good Very Poor Very Good |Very Poor Mar-22
242 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Excellent Mar-22
243 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Good Mar-22
244 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent  (Good Mar-22
245 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Good and excellent teaching Mar-22
246 |Student Name Poor Poor Good Excellent Good It is good Mar-22
247 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Good teaching Mar-22
248 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  |Good Mar-22
249 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |l am satisfied by the way of teaching of christ college Mar-22




250 |Student Name Poor Good Good Good Excellent  (Good Mar-22
251 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
252 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  (Good Mar-22
253 [Student Name Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good |outstanding Mar-22
254 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Very good Mar-22
255 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Mar-22
256 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Excellent Mar-22
257 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  |Good teaching, always helpfull Mar-22
258 |Student Name Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Adipoli Mar-22
Criterion Depth in Doubt Language Presentation |Punctualit
) Subject Clearance 919 Y APPRAISAL OF THE DEPARTMENT OF i
S |Excellent 8 6 8 11 11 COMPUTER SCIENCE - MARCH 2022
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3 Criterion Subject Clearance Language Presentation  [Punctuality o ~ ~oN ; |
S w 3
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Department of Economics
SI No| Student Name Dept_h N Doubt Language Presentation Punctuality Remarks Period Of
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259 [Student Name Good Good Very Good Good Very Good |Good teaching Mar-22
260 [Student Name Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good |Very Poor Mar-22
261 [Student Name Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Good Mar-22
262 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good best teachers for us. Mar-22
263 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Nice Mar-22
264 |Student Name Good Good Poor Poor Good Excellent Mar-22
265 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent (97 Mar-22
266 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good (poli Mar-22
267 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Excellent Good Excellent  [Stay same Mar-22
268 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent  [Good Teaching Mar-22
269 |Student Name Good Good Good Very Good Very Good (80 Mar-22
270 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Good presentation skills Mar-22
271 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |very good Mar-22
272 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Excellent Mar-22
273 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Excellent Mar-22
274 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good [in general teaching is very well. No more complaints in our class. Mar-22
275 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good 427?72 Mar-22
276 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Mar-22
277 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good [Good learning... Mar-22
278 |Student Name Poor Good Good Good Good Her teachings is very good doubt clearance is also good it help to understanding every thing Mar-22
279 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent  [teachers are outstanding and excellent Mar-22
280 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [It's good culture and behavior inside of over college for students Mar-22
281 |Student Name Very Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent  [good teachers and good presentation Mar-22
282 |Student Name Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Overall perfect Mar-22
283 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good very good college Mar-22




284 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
285 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Excellent Mar-22
286 |Student Name Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent  [very good Mar-22
287 |Student Name Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent (97 Mar-22
288 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good ([Good Mar-22
289 [Student Name Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [very good Mar-22
290 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Good teaching Mar-22
291 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Teaching and interaction is super good Mar-22
292 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Good presentation skills Mar-22
293 |Student Name Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good (90 Mar-22
294 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Good Mar-22
295 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |[Excellent Mar-22
296 |Student Name Poor Good Good Very Good Very Good (90 Mar-22
297 |Student Name Very Good Good Very Good Good Good Good Mar-22
298 |Student Name Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Good learning... Mar-22
299 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Teaching method is good Mar-22
300 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good (40 Mar-22
301 [Student Name Very Good Good Good Good Good It's good culture and behaviour inside of over college for students Mar-22
302 [Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Good Good Good performance Mar-22
303 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Very Good [teachers are so good. Language is very comfortable Mar-22
304 |Student Name Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Excellent  [very good faculty , their presentation style is very well Mar-22
305 [Student Name Good Very Good Good Very Good Good good Mar-22
306 [Student Name Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Good teaching methods and its intresting Mar-22
Criterion SDSE;[:citn ([;:)eljakl)’;nce Language Presentation |Punctuality
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307 [Student Name Poor Very Poor Poor Very Poor Very Poor |?77? Mar-22
308 |Student Name Good Good Good Poor Good 70 Mar-22
309 [Student Name Good Good Excellent Very Good Excellent (80 Mar-22
310 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Excellent Mar-22
311 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
312 [Student Name Poor Poor Very Good Good Excellent  [Poor Mar-22
313 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Excellent (80 Mar-22
314 [Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Good Excellent  (Good Mar-22
315 |Student Name Poor Poor Good Poor Poor Improve the presentation skill Mar-22
316 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
317 |Student Name Good Good Excellent Very Good Very Good |Good teaching Mar-22
318 [Student Name Poor Poor Good Poor Very Good [Good Mar-22
319 |Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent  [Classes are very nice please continue the pattern. Mar-22




320 [Student Name Very Good Good Good Good Good Such a good teachers and supporting all. Mar-22
321 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Good teaching method... It is very helping me... For studing Mar-22
322 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Understanding everything. Teaching style is good. Mar-22
323 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [make the subject very easy to understand. Mar-22
324 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Outstanding Mar-22
325 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good It's very nice Mar-22
326 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Good Good teaching method and its intreasting Mar-22
327 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Good Good Good the best teachers we have in this semester. Mar-22
328 [Student Name Poor Poor Poor Poor Good good teachers. But should improve in teaching methods and techniques. Mar-22
329 |Student Name Very Poor Very Poor Very Poor Very Poor Good Excellent Mar-22
330 [Student Name Poor Very Poor Poor Very Poor Good Nice Mar-22
331 [Student Name Poor Good Good Very Poor Good Friendly Mar-22
332 [Student Name Poor Poor Poor Poor Good good Mar-22
333 [Student Name Poor Poor Very Poor Poor Poor 70 Mar-22
334 [Student Name Poor Poor Poor Poor Poor 60 Mar-22
335 [Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Good teacher Mar-22
336 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
337 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  |Good Mar-22
338 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Very Good [The teaching style is very good.I'm satisfied with the teacher.. Mar-22
339 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Good Mar-22
340 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [good teachers Mar-22
341 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good good Mar-22
342 [Student Name Good Good Very Good Good Good Good teaching method Mar-22
343 [Student Name Good Good Very Poor Good Good Good teaching Mar-22
344 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Excellent Mar-22
345 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [I'm satisfied with the teaching of christ college Mar-22
346 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Excellent Mar-22
347 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent [l am able to follow the system of the college Mar-22
348 |Student Name Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Poor  |Good teachers Mar-22




349 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent (90 Mar-22
350 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Excellent Mar-22
Criterion Dept[h " Doubt Language Presentation  [Punctuality
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3 |
S |Poor 10 7 5 7 3 2
(@] < o
? 2 i i
Very Poor 1 3 3 4 2 o C -
Total 44 44 44 44 44 " E E
o N i -
. Depth in Doubt . . <
% Criterion Subiect Clearance Language Presentation  [Punctuality @ L EHZ § |
O |Excellent 13.64 13.64 22.73 15.91 29.55 T 5o - oo
C o - o T
g Very Good 27.27 29.55 27.27 27.27 22.73 o 8 o =
= © 6 & 0 .
2 |Good 34.09 34.09 31.82 31.82 36.36 N I <
(B} ol -
%’ Poor 22.73 15.91 11.36 15.91 6.82 I [ | I I
((,3) EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD POOR VERY POOR T
Very Poor 2.27 6.82 6.82 9.09 4.55 CRITERION
Total 100 100 100 100 100
Department of Management
SI No| Student Name Dept_h N Doubt Language Presentation Punctuality Remarks Period Of
Subject Clearance Survey
351 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  |Appreciated Mar-22
352 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent  (Good Mar-22
353 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Its very good Mar-22
354 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
355 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Outstanding Mar-22
356 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Outstanding Mar-22
357 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent  (Good Mar-22
358 |Student Name Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent  [good teachers Mar-22
359 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  |very good Mar-22
360 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22




361 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Outstanding Mar-22
362 [Student Name Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Very good also Mar-22
363 [Student Name Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Excellent  [presents each concept very deeply and clearly Mar-22
364 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent [OUTSTANDING Mar-22
365 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Good Mar-22
366 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good ([Good Mar-22
367 [Student Name Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |very good teachers Mar-22
368 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good 70 Mar-22
369 [Student Name Very Poor Poor Good Poor Poor Absolutely confused Mar-22
370 |Student Name Very Good Good Good Good Good Very fast in teaching Mar-22
371 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Very Good [Very fast in teaching and overloading Mar-22
372 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Speed and overloading Mar-22
373 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Excellent Good Excellent  [Perfect Mar-22
374 [Student Name Poor Good Very Good Poor Excellent  [very good Mar-22
375 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Good teching Mar-22
376 [Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [No mre any words Mar-22
377 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good This subject was completed in a good way Mar-22
378 [Student Name Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Mar-22
379 [Student Name Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [outstanding performance by the teachers Mar-22
380 [Student Name Good Good Good Very Good Very Good ([Good Mar-22
381 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good GOOD TEACHERS Mar-22
382 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good [Overall excellent Mar-22
383 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
384 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [Outstanding Mar-22
385 |Student Name Excellent Good Good Excellent Very Good |presents each concept very deeply and clearly Mar-22
386 |Student Name Good Good Good Good Good 77 Mar-22
387 |Student Name Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent  [Excellent in teaching . Good character. Nice behaviour. Mar-22
388 [Student Name Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent  (Good Mar-22




389 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent  [Perfect ok Mar-22
390 |Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Good Good and execellent teaching Mar-22
391 [Student Name Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent  (Good Mar-22
Criterion SDSE;[ZCItn g?ei?’;nce Language Presentation  [Punctuality
g N " ” " . " APPRAISAL OF THE DEPARTMENT OF i
xcellen
2 MANAGEMENT - MARCH 2022 i
S
_E Very Good 16 12 17 12 11 m Depth in Subject mDoubt Clearance m Presentation  m Punctuality
= -
% |Good 12 14 12 10 9
. _
3 |Poor 1 1 0 2 1 g
(92] -
Very Poor 1 0 0 0 0 ; S ;’r
Total 41 41 41 41 41 o 3
Criterion DEth N Doubt Language Presentation  |Punctuality 2 S’d S S 3 g
© Subject Clearance 8 & § . -
S [Excellent 26.83 34.15 29.27 41.46 48.78 -
>‘ —
g Very Good 39.02 29.27 41.46 29.27 26.83
% |Good 29.27 34.15 29.27 24.39 21.95 i}
[<B] o]
(@] < < < g §rr ]
3 |Poor 2.44 2.44 0.00 4.88 2.44 o o g I o ~ 8 8 8 8
Very Poor 2.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD POOR VERY POOR
Total 100 100 100 100 100
Department of Social Work
Sl No| Student Name Dept.h N Doubt Language Presentation Punctuality |Remarks Period Of
Subiject Clearance Survey
392 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Very good opinion for the institution Mar-22
393 [Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good [Good Mar-22
394 [Student Name Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good [good institution Mar-22
395 |Student Name Good Good Good Very Good Good very good professors Mar-22
396 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Very good Mar-22
397 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Good Mar-22
398 |Student Name Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent  |Everything was good Mar-22
399 |Student Name Good Good Very Good Good Good teachers with subject knowledge Mar-22




400 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good good presentation,its helps to improve our knowledge. Mar-22
401 |Student Name Good Good Very Good Good Good good Mar-22
402 [Student Name Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent  [All over good Mar-22
403 |Student Name Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good |Good Mar-22
404 [Student Name Good Good Good Good Good Good faculty Mar-22
405 [Student Name Good Very Good Good Good Good Good Mar-22
406 [Student Name Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent  [very good faculty Mar-22
oo Depth in Doubt . .

S Criterion . Language Presentation |[Punctualit
& Subject Clearance i d APPRAISAL OF THE DEPARTMENT OF
- Excellent 3 2 2 3 3 SOCIAL WORK - MARCH 2022
g VeryGOOd 2 6 7 3 4 m Depth in Subject lDouthIearange Language ®Presentation ®Punctuality
. |Good 10 7 6 9 8 g .
8 S
= |Poor 0 0 0 0 0 ° 8
(@} N~ N~ Te}
@ |Very Poor 0 0 0 0 0 L 8 s

Total 15 15 15 15 15 ¢ = =
8 . Depth in Doubt . . £ ~
S Criterion Subject Clearance Language Presentation  [Punctuality § . - . <
2 |[Excellent 20.00 13.33 13.33 20.00 20.00 8 S ggfF 2 &
E |Very Good 13.33 40.00 46.67 20.00 26.67 - -
% |cood 66.67 46.67 40.00 60.00 53.33 I I 8 8838 8 8 838 38 83
(b} o O O o o o O O O o
(&)
§ Poor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD POOR VERY POOR
»  |Very Poor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CRITERION

Total 100 100 100 100 100




Action Taken Report — Department of Commerce for the month of March 2022

SI No

Criterion

Observations

Recommendations

Timeline

Remarks

Depth in Subject

. The majority of the respondents are of the opinion that faculty

members have very good subject knowledge.

Some of the respondents have the opinion that faculty are excellent
in subject knowledge.

Only a few of the respondents have addressed issues of poor
knowledge in subject.

Spent more time mastering the subjects by referring to
original textbooks.

Seek help from colleagues.

Faculty are asked to concentrate more on academic
publications, paper presentations and alike.

Faculty members are advised to discuss current affairs related
to their subjects.

Faculty will be assigned with the same subject that they
handled in the previous year.

Next semester

Doubt Clearance

. The majority of the respondents have the opinion that faculty

members are excellent in clearing doubts.
Few of them have marked as certain faculty are poor in clearing
doubts.

Encourage more queries from the part of students.
Concentrate on timely clarification of doubts.

Keep in touch with students so that they feel free to approach
their facilitators.

Maintain a friendly relation with the students in a respectable
distance.

From the very
next day
onwards.

Language

. The majority of the respondents have the opinion that faculty

members have very good language skill.

Some of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty members
are excellent in communication skills.

Only a few of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty are
lacking this skill.

Faculty were instructed to use 90% English language to
deliver the class and the rest in Vernacular language.
Improve the language by reading Newspapers, Journals, and
Magazines.

Promote the language culture on the campus by making the
entire communication to the students in English.

With immediate
effect from the
next class
onwards.

Presentation

. The majority of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty

members have very good presentation skills.

Some of the respondents have the opinion that faculty are excellent
in presentation skills.

Few of the respondents have the opinion that they are lacking the

skill.

Promote at least one Faculty presentation in a semester.
Faculty members are asked to participate and present papers
in national and international seminars.

Next semester

Punctuality

Most of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty members
are very punctual.

. They are noted to be excellent in time management.

Only of the respondents have the opinion that faculty members are
poor in keeping time.

Faculty are asked to enter the class at least two minutes before

the bell.

Encouraging the faculty to take extra classes to complete the
syllabus on time.

Faculty members must be available in the college as and when
required.

With immediate
effect from the
next  working
day onwards.

Highly recommended for continuous appraisal and its timely evaluation so as to ensure quality
among the faculty, students and in the institution




Action Taken Report — Department of Computer Application for the month of March 2022

Only of the respondents have the opinion that faculty members are poor

the syllabus on time.

next working

SINo Criterion Observations Recommendations Timeline Remarks
Spent more time mastering the subjects by referring to .
. - original textbooks. £
. The majority of the respondents are of the opinion that faculty members g T
. Seek help from colleagues. S
have very good subject knowledge. . o
. . Faculty are asked to concentrate more on academic o
. . Some of the respondents have the opinion that faculty are excellent in . . . =
1 Depth in Subject i publications, paper presentations and alike. Next semester @
subject knowledge. . . . S
i Faculty members are advised to discuss current affairs
Only a few of the respondents have addressed issues of poor knowledge . . 2
in subiect related to their subjects. o
JeCt Faculty will be assigned with the same subject that they 9
handled in the previous year. S 5
Encourage more queries from the part of students. E 5
. - Concentrate on timely clarification of doubts. T 3
. The majority of the respondents have the opinion that faculty members . . y From the very < 2
. . Keep in touch with students so that they feel free to o =
2 Doubt Clearance are excellent in clearing doubts. . . next dy| > 2
: . . approach their facilitators. T B
Few of them have marked as certain faculty are poor in clearing doubts. o . i . . onwards. E ¢
Maintain a friendly relation with the students in a s 3
respectable distance. 2 g
. The majority of the respondents have the opinion that faculty members Faculty were instructed to use 90% English language to With cgd g
have very good language skill. deliver the class and the rest in Vernacular language. immediate E §
Some of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty members are Improve the language by reading Newspapers, Journals, T B
3 Language . . . . effect from the 5 <
excellent in communication skills. and Magazines. next class g 2
. Only a few of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty are lacking Promote the language culture on the campus by making onwards g §
this skill. the entire communication to the students in English. ' S %
. The majority of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty members % i
have very good presentation skills. Promote at least one Faculty presentation in a semester. S &
4 Presentation Some of the respondents have the opinion that faculty are excellent in Faculty members are asked to participate and present | Next semester § %
presentation skills. papers in national and international seminars. S
Few of the respondents have the opinion that they are lacking the skill. 2
[¢B]
. Faculty are asked to enter the class at least two minutes .
Most of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty members are before){[he bell With E
very punctual. Encouragin tHe faculty to take extra classes to complete Immediate §
5 Punctuality . They are noted to be excellent in time management. ging y P effect from the 2
5
I

in keeping time.

Faculty members must be available in the college as and
when required.

day onwards.




Action Taken Report — Department of Economics for the month of March 2022

Only of the respondents have the opinion that faculty members are poor in
keeping time.

the syllabus on time.
Faculty members must be available in the college as and

next working
day onwards.

SI No Criterion Observations Recommendations Timeline Remarks
Spent more time mastering the subjects by referring to 2
o . original textbooks. 2
The majority of the respondents are of the opinion that faculty members have g %
i Seek help from colleagues. -
very good subject knowledge. . =
- : : Faculty are asked to concentrate more on academic =
. i Some of the respondents have the opinion that faculty are excellent in subject - i . S
1 Depth in Subject knowledae publications, paper presentations and alike. Next semester o
ge. . . Faculty members are advised to discuss current affairs e
Only a few of the respondents have addressed issues of poor knowledge in . . 3
subiect related to their subjects. c
JeCt Faculty will be assigned with the same subject that they =
handled in the previous year. @
Encourage more queries from the part of students. ?
cC C
. . Concentrate on timely clarification of doubts. S o
The majority of the respondents have the opinion that faculty members are . . y From the very | & 2
) . Keep in touch with students so that they feel free to S 2
2 Doubt Clearance excellent in clearing doubts. . . next dy| £ 5
. i i approach their facilitators. g 2
Few of them have marked as certain faculty are poor in clearing doubts. o ) . i . onwards. o .=
Maintain a friendly relation with the students in a > 2
respectable distance. e
. . Faculty were instructed to use 90% English language to =5
The majority of the respondents have the opinion that faculty members have . y . ° =ng guag i 22
. deliver the class and the rest in Vernacular language. With o ©
very good language skill. . . . c 8
- Improve the language by reading Newspapers, Journals, | immediate T <
Some of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty members are . = 3
3 Language i - . and Magazines. effect from the &S
excellent in communication skills. - cass| & B
- - - L -
. Only a few of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty are lacking . o >
this skill Promote the language culture on the campus by making the | onwards. g s
' entire communication to the students in English. § §
The majority of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty members . 3 2
Jortty p. . P y Promote at least one Faculty presentation in a semester. S
have very good presentation skills. e
4 Presentation Some of the respondents have the opinion that faculty are excellent in . Next semester 3
. i Faculty members are asked to participate and present =
presentation skills. apers in national and international seminars <
Few of the respondents have the opinion that they are lacking the skill. pap ' §
- Faculty are asked to enter the class at least two minutes : S
Most of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty members are very before)ihe bell With e
punctual. Encouragin tHe faculty to take extra classes to complete mmediate g
5 Punctuality They are noted to be excellent in time management. ging y P effect from the §
>
<
2
I

when required.




Action Taken Report — Department of English for the month of March 2022

Remarks

SINo Criterion Observations Recommendations Timeline
Spent more time mastering the subjects by referring to
original textbooks.
Seek help from colleagues.
The majority of the respondents are of the opinion that faculty members have
very good subject knowledge. Faculty are asked to concentrate more on academic
. . Some of the respondents have the opinion that faculty are excellent in subject ublications, paper presentations and alike.
1 Depth in Subject P P y J P Paperp Next semester
knowledge.
Only a few of the respondents have addressed issues of poor knowledge in Faculty members are advised to discuss current affairs
subject. related to their subjects.
Faculty will be assigned with the same subject that they
handled in the previous year.
Encourage more queries from the part of students.
. . Concentrate on timely clarification of doubts.
The majority of the respondents have the opinion that faculty members are . . y From the very
. . Keep in touch with students so that they feel free to
2 Doubt Clearance excellent in clearing doubts. . . next day
Few of them have marked as certain faculty are poor in clearing doubts approach their facilitators. onwards
yarep g ' Maintain a friendly relation with the students in a '
respectable distance.
The majority of the respondents have the opinion that faculty members have Faculty were instructed to use 90% English language to With
very good language skill. deliver the class and the rest in Vernacular language. immediate
Some of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty members are Improve the language by reading Newspapers, Journals,
3 Language . - . . effect from the
excellent in communication skills. and Magazines. next class
. Only a few of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty are lacking Promote the language culture on the campus by making the onwards
this skill. entire communication to the students in English. '
The majority of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty members
have very good presentation skills. Promote at least one Faculty presentation in a semester.
4 Presentation Some of the respondents have the opinion that faculty are excellent in Faculty members are asked to participate and present | Next semester
presentation skills. papers in national and international seminars.
Few of the respondents have the opinion that they are lacking the skill.
- Faculty are asked to enter the class at least two minutes .
Most of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty members are very y With
before the bell. . .
punctual. . immediate
. I Encouraging the faculty to take extra classes to complete
5 Punctuality They are noted to be excellent in time management. effect from the

Only of the respondents have the opinion that faculty members are poor in
keeping time.

the syllabus on time.
Faculty members must be available in the college as and
when required.

next working
day onwards.

Highly recommended for continuous appraisal and its timely evaluation so as to ensure quality among the
faculty, students and in the institution




Action Taken Report — Department of Management for the month of March 2022

Only of the respondents have the opinion that faculty members are poor in
keeping time.

the syllabus on time.
Faculty members must be available in the college as and

next working
day onwards.

SINo Criterion Observations Recommendations Timeline Remarks
. - Spent more time mastering the subjects by referring to =
The majority of the respondents are of the opinion that faculty members have p . g J y g S
i original textbooks. <
very good subject knowledge. @
Seek help from colleagues. >
- . . Faculty are asked to concentrate more on academic =
. . Some of the respondents have the opinion that faculty are excellent in subject . y . . . B
1 Depth in Subject publications, paper presentations and alike. Next semester o
knowledge. . . . @
Faculty members are advised to discuss current affairs =
i . related to their subjects. e
Only a few of the respondents have addressed issues of poor knowledge in . J. . i &
; Faculty will be assigned with the same subject that they o
subject. ) . -
handled in the previous year. @
Encourage more queries from the part of students. ?
cC C
. . Concentrate on timely clarification of doubts. S o
The majority of the respondents have the opinion that faculty members are . . y From the very =B
. . Keep in touch with students so that they feel free to S 2
2 Doubt Clearance excellent in clearing doubts. . . next day| £ =
. . . approach their facilitators. g e
Few of them have marked as certain faculty are poor in clearing doubts. o . . . . onwards. o .=
Maintain a friendly relation with the students in a > @
respectable distance. e put
. - Faculty were instructed to use 90% English language to =
The majority of the respondents have the opinion that faculty members have Uy . © =ng guag : 2 e
. deliver the class and the rest in Vernacular language. With o ©
very good language skill. . . . c 2
. Improve the language by reading Newspapers, Journals, | immediate T <
Some of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty members are . = 3
3 Language . - . and Magazines. effect from the b S
excellent in communication skills. next class| € B
- - - L -
. Only a few of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty are lacking i o >
this skill Promote the language culture on the campus by making the | onwards. g =
' entire communication to the students in English. 4 §
— — o
The majority of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty members 22
have very good presentation skills. Promote at least one Faculty presentation in a semester. =
4 Presentation Some of the respondents have the opinion that faculty are excellent in Faculty members are asked to participate and present | Next semester §
presentation skills. papers in national and international seminars. L
Few of the respondents have the opinion that they are lacking the skill. §
- Faculty are asked to enter the class at least two minutes i S
Most of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty members are very beforeythe bell With g
punctual. Encouragin tHe faculty to take extra classes to complete mmediate g
5 Punctuality They are noted to be excellent in time management. ging y P effect from the §
>
<
2
I

when required.




Action Taken Report — Department of Social work for the month of March 2022

Only of the respondents have the opinion that faculty members are poor in

the syllabus on time.
Faculty members must be available in the college as and

next working

SI No Criterion Observations Recommendations Timeline Remarks
Spent more time mastering the subjects by referring to Cgﬁ
. - original textbooks.
The majority of the respondents are of the opinion that faculty members have g %
i Seek help from colleagues. -
very good subject knowledge. . =
- , , Faculty are asked to concentrate more on academic =
. i Some of the respondents have the opinion that faculty are excellent in subject - ) . S
1 Depth in Subject knowledae publications, paper presentations and alike. Next semester o
ge. i . Faculty members are advised to discuss current affairs e
Only a few of the respondents have addressed issues of poor knowledge in . . 3
subiect related to their subjects. c
JeCt Faculty will be assigned with the same subject that they =
handled in the previous year. @
Encourage more queries from the part of students. ?
c C
. . Concentrate on timely clarification of doubts. S o
The majority of the respondents have the opinion that faculty members are . . y From the very | &£ 2
. . Keep in touch with students so that they feel free to S 2
2 Doubt Clearance excellent in clearing doubts. . . next dy| = &
. i i approach their facilitators. g 2
Few of them have marked as certain faculty are poor in clearing doubts. o ) . i . onwards. o .=
Maintain a friendly relation with the students in a > 2
respectable distance. e put
. N Faculty were instructed to use 90% English language to =5
The majority of the respondents have the opinion that faculty members have . y . © =ng guag ) 22
. deliver the class and the rest in Vernacular language. With o ©
very good language skill. . . . c 3
- Improve the language by reading Newspapers, Journals, | immediate T <
Some of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty members are . = 3
3 Language i - . and Magazines. effect from the S 5
excellent in communication skills. T B
- . next class s 2
. Only a few of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty are lacking . o >
this skill Promote the language culture on the campus by making the | onwards. g s
' entire communication to the students in English. § §
The majority of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty members 22
have very good presentation skills. Promote at least one Faculty presentation in a semester. = =
4 Presentation Some of the respondents have the opinion that faculty are excellent in Faculty members are asked to participate and present | Next semester §
presentation skills. papers in national and international seminars. L
Few of the respondents have the opinion that they are lacking the skill. g
- Faculty are asked to enter the class at least two minutes : S
Most of the respondents have the opinion that the faculty members are very before{he bell With e
punctual. Encouragin tHe faculty to take extra classes to complete Immediate g
5 Punctuality They are noted to be excellent in time management. ging y P effect from the §
>
<
2
I

keeping time.

when required.

day onwards.
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